
THE CHANGING CHARACTER OF WAR CENTRE 
 

Michaelmas Term 2020 

 CCW Tuesday Seminar 
Seminars at 1pm, Microsoft Teams. All welcome. 

Please email info@ccw.ox.ac.uk for joining link 

Week 1: Tuesday 13 October 

Dr Annette Idler, CCW 

The Power of Uncertainty: How Change in 

Conflict Influences Security 

Week 2: Tuesday 20 October 

Dr Andrew Foxall 

Russia’s Intelligence and Security Agencies in 

the Current Time of Troubles 

Week 3: Tuesday 27 October 

Speaker TBC 

Title TBC 

Week 4: Tuesday 3 November 

Dr Jack Watling, RUSI 

War by Others’ Means: Delivering Effective 

Partner Force Capacity Building 

Week 5: Tuesday 10 November 

Dr Bastian Giegerich, IISS 

Russian Military Modernisation: Progress and 

Ambitions 

Week 6: Tuesday 17 November 

William Evans, Foreign Office 

Campaign Without End? What does 

Worthwhile Success Look Like for Western 

Overseas CT Interventions? 

Week 7: Tuesday 24 November 

Dr Jonathan Boff, University of Birmingham 

Rethinking Western Strategy and the Character 

of War in the Twenty-First Century 

Week 8: Tuesday 1 December 

Dr William James, CCW 

Repeating Past Mistakes? The British 

Withdrawal and Return ‘East of Suez’ 

Maritime Power Seminar  
Seminars at 5.15pm, Microsoft Teams. All welcome. 

Please email info@ccw.ox.ac.uk for joining link 

Week 1: Wednesday 14 October 

Dr Tim Benbow, KCL 

Maritime Power in British Strategy, 1945 to the 

Present 

Week 3: Wednesday 28 October 

Professor Andrew Lambert, KCL 

Julian Corbett and the Battle for British Strategy - 

1914-15  

Week 5: Wednesday 11 November 

Cdr Chris O’Flaherty 

Title TBC 

Week 7: Wednesday 25 November 

RAdm Mike Utley and Cdre Steve Moorhouse  

Title TBC 

History of  War Seminar 
Seminars at 5pm, Microsoft Teams. All welcome. 

Please email briony.truscott@history.ox.ac.uk for link 

Week 2: Wednesday 21 October 

Kim Wagner, Queen Mary; Richard Reid, 

Oxford; Priya Atwal, KCL 

The Ethics of Writing Modern War  

Week 4: Wednesday 4 November 

Michael Depreter, Oxford;  Guy Rowlands, St 

Andrews 

Artillery, Warfare and the Early Modern State  

Week 6: Wednesday 18 November 

Various Speakers 

Reflections on the WWI Centenary  

Week 8: Wednesday 2 December 

Various Speakers  

The Religious Politics of Military Recruitment in 

Early Modern Europe  
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